
Sleeping Beauty Cast List 2019
NOTE: The Saturday sensory friendly show will NOT be a performance of the complete ballet.
It will be a shortened performance lasting appromimately 1 hour.  We will post which sections
will be performed at a later date. 

Friday 3/8 & Saturday  3/9, 7pm Saturday 3/9 (sensory friendly matinee) & Sunday 3/10,  3pm
Dress Rehearsal Thursday 3/7 Dress Rehearsal Saturday 3/9 morning

Prologue

King Florestan TBA

The Queen TBA

Catalabutte TBA

Princess Aurora's Nurse Vivian Bradner Young Vivian Bradner Young

The Fairy of Joy Lauren Robinson Lauren Robinson

The Fairy of Grace Madeline  Murch Madeline Murch

The Fairy of Generosity Bridget O'Connell Bridget O'Connell

The Fairy of Musicality Waverly Kim Waverly Kim

The Fairy of Temperament Caitlyn Panley Caitlyn Panley

The Lilac Fairy Stephanie Finoti Madeline Miller

The Lilac Fairy Attendants Annie Trempe Annie Trempe



Bella Miller Bella Miller
August Hughes August Hughes
Arabelle Gilmartin Arabelle Gilmartin
Reece Cripe Reece Cripe
Chloe Matthews Chloe Matthews
Samantha Lish Samantha Lish
Georgia Smith Georgia Smith

Carabosse Avery Ronk Avery Ronk

Gargoyles Madi Ronnebaum Madi Ronnebaum
Alek Jacoby Alek Jacoby
Isaac Orrante Isaac Orrante
Ava Graban Ava Graban
Sasha Glimcher Sasha Glimcher
Molly Holbert Molly Holbert
Milana Biswas Milana Biswas

Courtiers - Prologue Lucy Cush Lucy Cush
Emma Abromowitz Emma Abromowitz
Sydney Cohen Sydney Cohen
Nicole Kaufman Nicole Kaufman
Anna Kopf Anna Kopf
Isabella Milroy Isabella Milroy
Amanda Zimmerman Amanda Zimmerman
Emily Spector Emily Spector
Beth Anne Fox Beth Anne Fox
Lexi Schell Lexi Schell

Act I



Aurora's Friends Lucy Cush Lucy Cush
Beth Anne Fox Beth Anne Fox
Emily Spector Emily Spector
Emma Abromowitz Emma Abromowitz
Anna Kopf Anna Kopf
Madi Ronnebaum Madi Ronnebaum
Amanda Zimmerman Amanda Zimmerman

Princess Aurora Charlotte Vogel Annie Iovino 

Garland Dance - 
5As Katia Jacoby Katia Jacoby

Sarah Valasek Sarah Valasek
Elle Furrow Elle Furrow
Sekela Kibonde Sekela Kibonde
Emma Klingele Emma Klingele
Ann Stewart Holbert Ann Stewart Holbert
Natalie Boyer Natalie Boyer
Kara Alexander Kara Alexander
Ella Martin Ella Martin
Eve Zaczepinski Eve Zaczepinski
Tara Twomey Tara Twomey
Charlotte Noonan Charlotte Noonan
Emmi Bounemany Emmi Bounemany
Audrey Wood Audrey Wood
Lucy Naumoff Lucy Naumoff
Alaina Dadlani Alaina Dadlani
Ava Busch Ava Busch
Eileen Higginbotham Eileen Higginbotham



Ellie Rothoff Ellie Rothoff
Lidia Yaw Lidia Yaw
Hailee Walls Hailee Walls
Jacqueline Triplett Jacqueline Triplett
Zoe Nelson Zoe Nelson
Danielle Thompson Danielle Thompson 

Garland Dance-
7As Grace Castellano Grace Castellano

Madeleine Naumoff Madeleine Naumoff
Audrey Muzi Audrey Muzi
Victoria Triplett Victoria Triplett
Mary Owens Mary Owens
Alivia Cohen Alivia Cohen
Aiyana Orrante Aiyana Orrante
Vivian Bradner- Young Vivian Bradner- Young

Garland Dance
PPIs Stella Lee Stella Lee

Ella Arny Ella Arny
Molly Holbert Molly Holbert
Ava Chambers Ava Chambers
Anya Nguyen Anya Nguyen
Andrea Adams Andrea Adams
Riley Snook Riley Snook
Sara Mason Sara Mason
Tori Sirak Tori Sirak
Milana Biswas Milana Biswas
Sasha Glimcher Sasha Glimcher



Izzy Mangus Izzy Mangus

English Prince TBA
French Prince TBA
Indian Prince TBA
Russian Prince TBA

Prince Desire David Webb David Webb

Marchioness Lucy Cush Lucy Cush

The Hunting Party Isaac Orrante Isaac Orrante
Alek Jacoby Alek Jacoby
Andrea Adams Andrea Adams
Ava Chambers Ava Chambers
Chloe Matthews Chloe Matthews
Ava Graban Ava Graban
Sara  Mason Sara  Mason
Riley Snook Riley Snook

Village Children Keira Poulos Keira Poulos
Anna Minton Anna Minton
Billie Sunshine Billie Sunshine
Lydia Baker Lydia Baker
Isabella Wyche Isabella Wyche
Gianna Moore Gianna Moore
Lilah Davis Lilah Davis
Ariana Nelson Ariana Nelson



Katie Jauchius Katie Jauchius
Abigail Rathburn Abigail Rathburn
Eleni Johnson Eleni Johnson
Maria Thiel Maria Thiel
Ella Smith Ella Smith
Avery Jones Avery Jones
Pia Charlton Pia Charlton
Jayne McDonald Jayne McDonald
Mary Panley Mary Panley

The Vision - Nymphs
Madeline Miller Stephanie Finoti
Bridget O'Connell Bridget O'Connell
Waverly Kim Waverly Kim
Lauren Robinson Lauren Robinson
Caitlyn Federer Madi Ronnebaum
Caitlyn Panley Caitlyn Panley
Amanda Zimmerman Amanda Zimmerman
Lucy Cush Lucy Cush
Nicole Kaufman Nicole Kaufman
Avery Ronk Avery Ronk
Beth Ann Fox Beth Ann Fox
Sydney Cohen Sydney Cohen
Emily Spector Emily Spector
Emma Abromowitz Emma Abromowitz
Anna Kopf Anna Kopf
Madeline Murch Madeline Murch
Isabella Milroy Isabella Milroy
Lexi Schell Lexi Schell



Wedding Guests
Beth Anne Fox Beth Anne Fox Understudy:  Madi Ronnebaum
Emily Spector Emily Spector
Avery Ronk Avery Ronk
Lucy Cush Lucy Cush
Amanda Zimmerman Amanda Zimmerman
Caitlyn Panley Caitlyn Panley
Madeline Murch Madeline Murch
Emma Abromowitz Emma Abromowitz
Anna Kopf Anna Kopf
Lexi Schell Lexi Schell

Diamond Fairy Waverly Kim Lauren Robinson

Silver Fairy Sydney Cohen Sydney Cohen

Gold Fairy Isabella Milroy Isabella Milroy

Sapphire Fairy Nicole Kaufman Nicole Kaufman

The White Cat Izzy Mangus Izzy Mangus

Puss-In-Boots Isaac Orrante Isaac Orrante

Princess Florine Caitlin Federer Caitlin Federer

The Bluebird TBA



Little Red Riding Hood Molly Holbert Molly Holbert

The Wolf Alek Jacoby Alek Jacoby















Understudy:  Madi Ronnebaum




